Passive Components
2012
Product Catalog
Conductive Polymer
Capacitors
Passive Components
01 Conductive Polymer Capacitors
Conductive Polymer

Passive Components
09
Part Number Explanation
Taping Specifications
Rated voltage (V)
0J
1A
1C
1D
1E
0G
Code
0E
10
16
20
25
6.3
4
2.5TCTO
TCO
TCSO
Case style Series name Capacitance
tolerance
±20％
Rated voltage
M
Code Capacitance tolerance
M0 J 8 RT 2 2 6C S O M
Tape width
8mm8
Code
R : Positive electrode
      on the side opposite
      to sprocket hole
Parts orientation
Size (mm [inch])
AL
AS
PL
P
M
Case
A
B
Low Profile 3216-12 (1206)
Ultra-Low Profile 3216-10 (1206)
Low Profile 2012-10 (0805)
2012-12 (0805)
1608-09 (0603)
3216-18 (1206)
3528-21 (1411)
φ
3 1
2.0
φ6
0
1
+ 0 0
5.1-
φ
081
W2
W1
EIAJ ET-7200B compatible
Label position
Feeding direction
■ Reel Dimensions and Quantity
■ Embossed Carrier Tape Specifications
M/PL/P/AS/AL/A/B Case
Feeding direction
P1 P2 P0
A